2 WHEEL DRIVE ELECTRIC

(2-20840)
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TRANSAXLE

PARTS BREAKDOWN



Please contact our Customer Service

Department (800-643-7332)

To special order DANA Transaxle Parts

DANA Part No.
S
1 012CH379X
2 527A10
3 012GS389
4 012HR101
5 012HH118
6 012HD112
7 012HD104
8 012HH152
9 012HG138
10 012HD111
11 012GZ134X
12 012HH101
13 012GS284
14 585994
15 012DA120X
16 012HM128
17 012HN138
18 012CV121-4
19 012HN122
20 527A6-1
21 070HM251-1
22 070HN218
23 012WD119-1X
24 012WD119-2X
25 012SR128-9
26 012SR128-10
27 012HR130
28 012HH107
29 840293
30 012HD106
31 012HU143X
32 527A3-1
33 012WA123
34 012HN127
35 012HG147
36 012LK174
37 012GS397
38 012HD137
39 012KX103X

No. Required Description

1
4
1
3
3
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
8
8
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
2
2
8
2
2
1

Housing, Axle, Service (Incl. 1, 2)
Bolt, Bearing Cap

Gear, Input

Ring, Retaining

"0" Ring

Bearing, Ball

Bearing, Ball

Seal, Oil — Input shaft

Plug, End Cap

Bearing, Ball

Assembly, Gear, Intermediate

"0" Ring

Drive Gear

Bearing, Ball

Assembly, Differential

Bolt, Hex

Nut, Lock

Plate, Cover

Plug, Hex Head

Screw, Tapping

Screw, Flange Head

Nut, Lock

Assembly, Brake (L.H.)

Assembly, Brake (R.H.)

Shaft, Axle (L.H.)

Shaft, Axle (R.H.)

Pin, Cotter

Seal, Qil

Ring, Retaining

Bearing, Ball

Assembly, Hub, Wheel

Bolt, Wheel

Drum, Brake

Nut, Hex, Flange

Gasket, Cover Plate

Kit, Input Gear (Incl. 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8)
Kit, Internal Gears (Incl. 3, 11, 13)
Kit, Ball Bearings (Incl. 6, 7, 10, 14)
Kit, Carrier Cover Assy (Incl. 18, 19)
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OFF-HIGHWAY PRODUCTS GROUP

DANA HOLDING CORPORATION
FREDERICKTOWN, OH 43019

SERVICE PARTS REPLACEMENT LISTING
DATE ISSUED: 09/11/2009

MODEL NO.: 012AJ428-2
DESCRIPTION: AXLE ASSEMBLY,
REAR (ELECTRIC)
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